up to 12 bar
(174 psi)
10 to +80 °C
(50 to 176 °F)
Lubrication and hydraulic
oils; 15 to 800 mm2/s
5 to 30 l/min
(10.5 to 63 pts/min)

OCU, oil conditioning units
Order
number
Designation Cooler Flow rate 1) Cooling
capacity
Pump
motor 2)
(50 Hz)
Cooler
motor 3)
(50 Hz)
Dimensions Weight
   l/min pts/min kW/°C kW min-1 kW mm kg lbs
OCU with back plate and fittings made of steel
13140919 OCU-05-PL-400-XX - 5 10,5 - 0,55 935 - 360×600×620 35 77.16
13140921 OCU-10-PL-400-XX - 10 21 - 0,75 1 450 - 360×600×620 35 77.16
13140909 OCU-30-P-400-XX - 30 63 - 1,10 1 450 - 370×600×620 45 99.20
13140922 OCU-05-PL-400-AIC Air cooler 5 10,5 0,15 0,55 935 0,37 1000×620×620 46 101.41
13140931 OCU-10-PL-400-AIC Air cooler 10 21 0,15 0,75 1 450 0,37 1000×620×620 46 101.41
13140913 OCU-30-P-400-AIC Air cooler 30 63 0,50 1,10 1 450 0,75 1050×620×680 83 182.98
13140924 OCU-05-PL-400-WAC Water cooler 5 10,5 0,13 0,55 935 - 360×600×620 40 88.18
13140929 OCU-10-PL-400-WAC Water cooler 10 21 0,13 0,75 1 450 - 360×600×620 40 88.18
13140906 OCU-30-P-400-WAC Water cooler 30 63 0,50 1,10 1 450 - 370×600×600 53 116.84
OCU with back plate and fittings made of stainless steel
13140927 OCU-05-PL-400-WAC SS Water cooler 5 10,5 0,13 0,55 935 - 360×600×620 40 88.18
13140930 OCU-10-PL-400-WAC SS Water cooler 10 21 0,13 0,75 1 450 - 360×600×620 40 88.18
13140928 OCU-30-P-400-WAC SS Water cooler 30 63 0,5 1,10 1 450 - 370×600×620 53 116.84
OCU with back plate and fittings made of steel and with depth filter
13140965 OCU-5-P-400-WAC-DP-FL15 Water cooler 5 10,5 0,13 0,55 935 - 360×860×860 65 143.3
13140966 OCU-10-P-400-WAC-DP-FL15 Water cooler 10 21 0,13 0,75 1 450 - 360×860×860 65 143.3
OCU with back plate and fittings made of steel (mobile version)
13140950 OCU-30-P-400-XX-310-MOB - 30 63 - 1,10 1 450 - 550×1100×520 69 152.1
Oil filter elements (OCU with basic filtration)
Order
number Description
13101039 Filter element for OCU units 05 & 10, filtration ratio 22µ